

Bid No. 2017-032-6656				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2	
Opening Date: 04-02-2017		Bid No. 2017-032-6656		Makou, Inc. 6204 Parkside Dr. Arlington, TX 76001 PH: 817-798-5426		Pavecon Public Works, L.P. 3022 Roy Orr Blvd. Grand Prairie, TX 75050 PH: 972-263-3223	
Contract for CDBG FY 2016 Lancaster st. Improvements-Curb and Gutter Phase Project No. 6CD03-P				Contact: Maqsood Khan		Contact: Russell Harris	
DESCRIPTION							
PAVING & DRAINAGE				Recommended for Award			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	Preparing Right Of Way						
	Removing Concrete & Asphalt - Pavement (Sawed Breakout Groove)						
100	Excavation (Unclassified Roadway)	Sta.	8	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$770.00	\$6,160.00
104	Embankment - Type D, Class 1, (From Onsite) (DC) (Contingency)	SY	800	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.21	\$5,768.00
110	Embankment - Type A, Class 2, (From Offsite) (DC) (Contingency)	CY	220	\$15.00	\$3,300.00	\$41.84	\$9,204.80
132	Topsoil, Class 3	CY	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$40.17	\$1,004.25
132	Sodding For Erosion Control (Bermuda)	CY	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$42.11	\$1,052.75
160	Sodding For Erosion Control (St. Augustine)	CY	25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$70.37	\$1,759.25
162	Flexible Base - Temporary Paving, Modified Type E (100% R.A.P.) (3" Thick) (Contingency)	SY	300	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.53	\$2,559.00
162	Reworking & Compacting Subgrade (Type D) (6" Thick) (DC)	SY	100	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$9.14	\$914.00
247	Cement Treated Base (6" Thick) (Strength Class "L") (Measurement "C" SY) (DC)	SY	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.46	\$3,492.00
251	Concrete Pavement - (Valley Gutter) (Variable Width & Length) (6" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cement/SY) (Reinf.)	SY	975	\$20.00	\$19,500.00	\$7.74	\$7,546.50
276	Mobilization	SY	1,170	\$25.00	\$29,250.00	\$24.22	\$28,337.40
360	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling - Including 2 Project Signs	SY	60	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$108.75	\$6,525.00
500	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control - Fence (Install & Remove)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
502	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control - Curb Inlet Protection (Install & Remove)	MO	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
506	Concrete Curb & Gutter (6" Height) (30" Wide) (6" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cement/CY) (Reinf.)	LF	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.10	\$366.00
506	Sidewalks - Concrete (4" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cement/CY) (Reinf.)	Ea.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$190.00	\$190.00
529	Sidewalks - Barrier Free Ramp For 4' Sidewalk Away From Curb (4" Thick) (Class A - 3,000 psi) (Min. 5 Sacks Cement/CY) (Reinf.)	LF	1,670	\$32.00	\$53,440.00	\$36.60	\$61,122.00
531	Mailbox Assemblies - Existing (Temporary Remove, Relocate, & Reset)	SY	64	\$85.00	\$5,440.00	\$207.00	\$13,248.00
531	Mailbox Assemblies - New Brick and Mortar Mailbox	Ea.	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,770.90	\$5,541.80
560		Ea.	22	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$280.00	\$6,160.00
560	SUBTOTAL - PAVING & DRAINAGE	Ea.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,810.00	\$2,810.00
	WATER SERVICES				\$161,630.00		\$215,260.75
	Replace & Install 1" Long Water Service & 1 - Meter Box, Complete NCTCOG						
6004	Trench Safety, Complete Investigation	EA	11	\$2,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00
6018		LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$980.00	\$980.00
6020	SUBTOTAL - WATER SERVICES	Ea.	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS				\$40,800.00		\$47,980.00

Bid No. 2017-032-6656 Opening Date: 04.03.2017		Bid No. 2017-032-6656		Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2	
		Contract for CDBG FY 2016 Lancaster st. Improvements-Curb and Gutter Phase Project No. 6CD03-P		Makou, Inc. 6204 Parkside Dr. Arlington, TX 76001 PH: 817-798-5426		Pavecon Public Works, L.P. 3022 Roy Orr Blvd. Grand Prairie, TX 75050 PH: 972-263-3223	
				Contact: Maqsood Khan		Contact: Russell Harris	
DESCRIPTION							
PAVING & DRAINAGE				Recommended for Award			
ITEM		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	Preparing Right Of Way						
	Partnering Workshop						
599	SUBTOTAL - MISCELLANEOUS	LS	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BID:							
				Bid No. 1		Bid No. 2	
				\$202,430.00		\$263,240.75	